AL - AMEEN MEMORIAL MINORITY COLLEGE
Jogibattala, Baruipur, Kolkata - 700145
INTERACTIVE LEARNING
Department of English

Date : 08.05. 2023

Subject Name : English (Honours)

Semester : 2nd semester

Paper : CC- 4

Topic Name : John Donne " The Good Morrow"
Total Number of Students present in the class : 12
Teacher Name : Matin Ahamed

Interaction to the student : 1) Nafisa Sultana

Name of the student of the present in class :

1) Hachna Banu Molla, C. U Registration no - 536-1211-0002-22
2) Afrin Khatun, C. U Registration no - 536 -1211-0010-22

3) Ms. Nafisa Sultana Khatun, C. U Registration no - 536-1211-0023-22
4) Muskan Khatun, C. U Registration no - 536-1211-0182-22

5) Tania Molla, C. U Registration no - 536-1215-0005-22

6) Isha Mondal, C. U Registration no - 536-1215-0015-22

7) Ismat Parvin, C. U Registration no - 536-1215-0133-22

8) Apsana Jarmnadar, C. U Registration no - 536-1215-0223-22

9) Ashika Parvin, C.U Registration no - 536-1214-0126-22

10) Simran Gazi, C. U Registration no - 536-1214-0114-22

11) Sania Beg, C. U Registration no - 536-1211-0156-22

12) Habiba Khatun, C. U Registration no - 536-1215-0013-22
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AL - AMEEN MEMORIAL MINORITY COLLEGE
Jogibattala, Baruipur, Kolkata - 700145
INTERACTIVE LEARNING

Department of English

Name of the student of the present in class :

SI. No Students Name C. U Registration Number Students Signature
ik Hachna Banu Molla 536-1211-0002 - 22
Hoobne BemgMotion
2 Afrin Khatun 536-1211-0010-22 ﬂ é \
Nin Y Uadu
3 Ms. Nafisa Sultana Khatun | 536-1211-0023-22 Mé« NAA}QQ guylro\’)\q \u\dj
4 Muskan Khatun 536-1211-0182 -22
Muskon fehatun
5 Tania Molla 536 -1215- 0005 -22 '1'\
Tanfa_Mallon
6 Isha Mondal 536-1215-0015 -22
Ashe Mondal
7 Ismat Parvin 536 -1215-0133 -22 jﬁm%‘fé\/x“'ﬂh
8 Apsana Jamadar 536 -1215-0223 -22 /—\\f_)gom o jﬂ I o3
9 Ashika Parvin 536-1214-0126 -22 &
Agl) =z panvin
1IRR_]
10 Simran Gazi 536-1214-0114 -22 g oo
A
frrenan, Y TOZ
11 Sania Beg 536-1211-0156 -22
Qopean  Bod
12 Habiba Khatun 536 - 1215 - 0013 -22 q [5 bib i
\bon Kh O\er




AL - AMEEN MEMORIAL MINORITY COLLEGE
Jogibattala, Baruipur, Kolkata - 700145
INTERACTIVE LEARNING
Department of Political Science

Date : 04. 04. 2023

Subject Name : Political Science(General)

Semester : 4th semester

Paper : CC - 4/GE - 4

Topic Name :Collapse of the Soviet Union.

Total Number of Students present in the class : 15

Teacher Name : Dipankar Manna

Interaction to the student : 1) Rina Gazi, 536 - 1211- 0471 -21.

Name of thestudentof thepresentinclass :

1) Rina Gazi, C.U Registration no - 536 -1211- 0471- 21

2) Manguara Khatun, C. U Registration no - 536-1211- 0530 - 21

3) Yeasmina Khatun, C. U Registration no - 536 — 1211 - 0235- 21

4) Sajid Gazi, C.U Regsitration no - 536—1111—0450- 21

5) Masuda Khatun, C. U Registration no - 536-1111-0449-21

6) Samim Molla, C. U Registration no - 536-1111-0398 - 21

7) Saheda ParvinBaidya, C. U Registration no - 536-1215-0374-21
8) Apsana Molla, C. U Registration no - 536-1211-0377-21

9) Sneha Parveen, C.U Registration no - 536-1211-0578-21

10) Ahar Banu Khatun, C. U Registration no - 536 - 1215 - 0504 - 21

11) Sadia Khan, C.U Registration no - 536-1211-0503-21

12) Masamat Mehrunesa Khatun, C. U Registration no - 536-1215-0527-21
13) Sakila Ansari, C. U Reglstratlon no - 536~1211-—0331-21

14) Runa Khatun, C.U Registration no - 536-1211 - 0354 -21

15) Muskan Dewan, C.U Registration no - 536 — 1211 -0017 - 21
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AL - AMEEN MEMORIAL MINORITY COLLEGE

Jogibattala, Baruipur, Kolkata - 700145

INTERACTIVE LEARNING

Department of Political Science

Signature of the student of the present in class :

WNO Students Name C. U Registration Number Students Signature
1 Rina Gazi 536 - 1211 - 0471 -21 \ej.:m/(‘ﬁ )
ay
2 Manguara Khatun 536 - 1211 - 0530- 21
Mom Qusov o ol
3 Yeasmina Khatun 536 - 1211 - 0235 -21 (i Mt lo\y\
&&SMQCN Al
4 Sajid Gazi 536 - 1111 - 0450 - 21 . :
: QM (d (e
5 Masuda Khatun 536 - 1111 - 0449 - 21 [ k\ 1
6 Samim Molla 536 - 1111 - 0398 - 21 g " MA
amy Mo
7 Saheda Parvin Baidya 536 - 1215 - 0374 - 21
£ hhads Pasvi'n Bdid
8 Apsana Molla 536 - 1911 ~ 0377 - 71 " / // /
\S'Q’)’) A 4 A
9 Sneha Parveen 536 - 1211 - 0578 -21 Sm 7[)
Qrvie e
10 Ahar Banu Khatun 536 - 1215 - 0504 - 21 AWQ« , ’4#
M g+
11 Sadia Khan 536 - 1211 - 0503 - 21 ’(lf\ah
12 Masamat Mehrunesa Khatun | 536 - 1215 - 0527 - 21 M&ﬁﬂ\m@—vml/‘éﬂu7~
NeBa 1 A
13 Sakila Ansari 536 - 1211 - 0331 - 21
Sane la AnAiss
14 Runa Khatun 536 - 1211 - 0354 - 21 ’K \ ‘4 Jr
Rune_ Kihatuwe
15 Muskan Dewan 536 - 1211 - 0017 - 21 M l@"” D
WSKom 1) oo

U o) ety

A}-Ameen Niemoﬁai Mmomv Gellege



—

AL - AMEEN MEMORIAL MINORITY COLLEGE
Jogibattala, Baruipur, Kolkata - 700145

INTERACTIVE LEARNING

Date : 12.09.2023

Subject Name : Philosophy (Honours)

Semester : 5th semester

Paper:CC-11

Topice Name : Defination and Classification of Buddhi.
Total number of students present in the class: 07
Teacher Name : Sanchari Ghosh

Interaction to the student : Rubina Khatun

Name of the student of the present in class :

1) Rollno - 187, Rubina Khatun, C.U Registration no - 536 - 1211-0572-20

2) Roll no-120, Anisha Sk,C.U Registration no-536-1215-0573- 20

3)Rollno - 170, Yasmin Khatun,C. U Registration no-536-1215-0137 - 20

4)Roll no - 152, Sanjana Khatun, C .U Registration no- 536-1215 - 0567 - 29

5)Roll no - 142, Md. Mohinur Rahaman Molla, C. U Registration no- 536-1111- 0139 - 29
6)Roll no - 236,Tahera Khatun,C .U Registration no- 536-1111- 0139 - 20

7) Roll no - 168, Apsana Khatun, C.U Registration no - 536- 1211 - 0568 - 20
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AL - AMEEN MEMORIAL MINORITY COLLEGE
Jogibattala, Baruipur, Kolkata - 700145
INTERACTIVE LEARNING

Department of Philosophy
Signature of the student of the present in class :

SI. No Students Name C.U Registration ! Students Signature
1 Rubina Khatun 536-1211- 0572 -20 ,
Ruk MO Kho&lb’h
2 Yesmin Khatun 536-1215-0137 -20 N
- ALemam \k\'\@J\V\\'\
3 Apsana Khatun 536-1211- 0568 -20 7T é / '
&?SW A
4 Tahera Khatun 536-1211-0569 -20
Tahena Klroduh.
5 Sanjana Khatun 536-1215-0567 -20 G Fan< ¢ cekuy
6 Anisha Sk 536-1215-0573 - 20 3
Andglo ek
7 Md. Mohinur Rahaman 536-1111-0139- 20
Molla M +Mohfnyy- R e,
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AL - AMEEN MEMORIAL MINORITY COLLEGE
Jogibattala, Baruipur, Kolkata - 700145

INTERACTIVELEARNING

Photo

Date:27.03.2023

SubjectName:History(Honours)

Semester:4thsemester

Paper:SEC-B2
TopicName:MauryanArtandArchitectureinAncientindia.
TotalNumberofStudentspresentintheclass:11
TeacherName:BabluNaskar
Interactiontothestudent:1)SanourGazi
2)jasminaiKhatun

SignatureofStudents:

1.SanourGazi536-1111-0179-21




2.JasminaKhatun536-1211-0098-21
3.MasuraKhatun536-1211-0151-21
4 RufaidaSardar536-1215-0142-21
5.MasudLlaskar536-1111-0148-21
6.SabsAfreen536-1211-0181-21
7.RinkuSardar536-1215-0139-21
8.RosniBagani536-1211-0049-21
9.SabinaKhatun536-1211-0049-21
10.SahidakKhatun536-1211-0140-21

11.SaddamHossainMondal536-1111-0187-21
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AL- AMEEN MEMORIAL MINORITY COLLEGE

Jogibattala, Baruipur, Kolkata -700145

Department of History

Students Signature :

Lorn

-

Si.No Students Name C.U Registration Students Signature
Number
1 Sanour Gazi 536-1111-0179-21 Sanouny (haz!
2, Jasmina Khatun 536-1211-0098-21 a‘a% “6‘(\’ ‘Y\CL\<V\CL
]
3 Masura Khatun 536-1211-0151-21 Masuno Khatun
= 7

4 Rufaida Sardar 536-1215-0142-21 f{&hj d& SCO?@
5 Masud Laskar 536-1111-0148-21 Masud Laém
6 Saba Afreen 536-1211-0181-21 Sl F\Qx oL
7 Rinku Sardar 536-1215-0139-21 (i)~ Sarndan
8 Rosni Bagani 536-1211-0049-21 72(%? ﬁ{ BM ml

7 [}
9 Sabina Khatun 536-1211-0049-21 Sﬂbf' na }M)\

4
10 Saddam Hossain 536-1111-0187 -21
Mondal SU(\C()“ACIGZSU\ \HOW!\
11 Sahida Khatun 536-1211-0140-21 | Ayhiden Rhaim..
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INTERACTIVE LEARNING

Photo:

Date: 8.12.2022

Subject Name : Bengali (Honours)
Semester : 2nd semester
Paper:CC-2

Topice Name : Linguistics (Dhoni)

Total Number of Students present in the class 22
Teacher Name : Sayara Begum
Interaction to the student :
Rohina Khatun

Khayrunnesha Khatun

Asmira Khatun

Mahasina Khatun

Signature of Students :

1)Khayrunnesna Khatun 222536 - 11-0019
2) Rohina Khatun 222536 - 11- 0044
3)Asmira Khatun 222536 - 11- 0042

4) Mahasina Khatun 222536 - 11 - 0081

5) Farheen Ara 222536 -11 - 0005
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6) Afsana Mondal 222536 - 11- 0008
7) Ruksana Khatun 222536 - 11- 0012
8)Yesmin Molla 222536 - 11 -0018

9) Muhsina Shaikh 222536 - 11 - 0028
10) Tuktuki Khatun 222536 -11 - 0031
11)Bilkis Parvin 222536 -11 - 0038
12) Sabina Khatun 222536 -11-0047

13) Afrina Khatun 222536 -.11- 0035

14) Myasbin Khatun 222536 - 11 - 0061

15) Fatema Khatun 222536-11 - 0077
16) Alisa Shaike 222536 - 11 - 0094
17) Rojina Khatun 222536 -11 - 0097
18) Mafiya Khatun 222536 - 11 - 0099
19) Nazma Khatun 222536-11-0106
20) Asmira Khatun 222536 -11- 0082
21) Rejina Khatun 222536 - 11 - 0009

22) Marufa Khatun 222536 - 11 - 0037
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AL - AMEEN MEMORIAL MINORITY COLLEGE

Department of Bengali

Students Signature :

Jogibattala, Baruipur, Kolkata - 700145

SI.No StudentsName C.URoliNumber StudentsSignature
1 Khayrunnesna Khatun 222536-11-0019 k‘( SRS ) Y SO
[
2 Rohina Khatun 222536-11-0044 K@ LL{M et
3 Asmira Khatun '222536-11-0042 A : k\m‘.\i
SAn (ol von
4 Mahasina Khatun 222536-11-0081 .
Malnanenn (Db
5 Farheen Ara 222536-11-0005 Fapheen Apa
6 Afsana Mondal 222536-11-0008 pé\/-%cmr\ a Mo ool
7 Ruksana Khatun 222536-11-0012 Ruksana el
8 Yesmin Molla 222536-11-0018 earmmin, Mde
9 Muhsina Shaikh 222536-11-0028 Muhsine. $hai kin
10 Tuktuki Khatun 222536-11-0031 ’[akj[ uki Khatun
11 Bilkis Parvin 222536-11-0038 ot N
%?lk(s 'Parv%@:«/
12 Sabina Khatun 222536-11-0047 Qa%:ml Lehodion]
13 Afrina Khatun 222536-11-0055 A
14 Myasbin Khatun 222536-11-0061 Hyas b n [ <&téu .
15 Fatema Khatun 222536-11-0077 7;3
| fredema fhopan t
16 Alisa Shaike 222536-11-0004 A[ g ; k
, iso. Shoa ke
17 Rojina Khatun 222536-11-0097 'M\% s boun_ b
18 Mafiya Khatun 222536-11-0099 M ! . ihond
19 Nazma Khatun

222536-11-0106

Nazma Ihadun

o
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20 Asmira Khatun 222536-11-0082 -

Terivas Yok
21 Rejina Khatun 222536-11-0009 R@ ma | hodun,
27 Marufa Khatun 222536-11-0037

d({am{éx khatun i
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AL - AMEEN MEMORIAL MINORITY COLLEGE
INTERACTIVE LEARNING

DEPART OF BENGALI

Date : 8.12.2022
Subject Name : Bengali (Honours)
Semester : 1st semester
Paper:CC-2 ‘
Topice Name : Linguistics (Dhoni)
Total Number of Students present in the class : 22
Teacher Name : Sayara Begum
Interaction to the student :
Rohina Khatun
Khayrunnesha Khatun
Asmira Khatun
Mahasina Khatun
Name of the Students of the present in class :
1)Khayrunnesna Khatun 222536 - 11-0019
2) Rohina Khatun 222536 - 11- 0044
3)Asmira Khatun 222536 - 11- 0042
4) Mahasina Khatun 222536 - 11 - 0081
5) Farheen Ara 222536 -11 - 0005
6) Afsana Mondal 222536 - 11- 0008
7) Ruksana Khatun 222536 - 11- 0012
8)Yesmin Molla 222536 - 11 -0018
9) Muhsina Shaikh 222536 - 11 - 0028
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10) Tuktuki Khatun 222536 -11 - 0031
: 11)Bilkis Parvin 222536 - 11 - 0038
12) Sabina Khatun 222536 - 11 - 0047
13) Afrina Khatun 222536 - 11 - 0055
14) Myasbin Khatun 222536 - 11 - 0061
15) Fatema Khatun 222536 - 11 - 0077
16) Alisa Shaike 222536 - 11 - 0094
17) Rojina Khatun 222536 -11 - 0097
18) Mafiya Khatun 222536 - 11 - 0099
19) Nazma Khatun 222536 - 11 - 0106
20) Asmira Khatun 222536 - 11 - 0082
21) Rejina Khatun 222536 - 11 - 0009
22) Marufa Khatun 222536 - 11 - 0037
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AL - AMEEN MEMORIAL MINORITY COLLEGE

Department of Bengali

Students Signature :

Jogibattala, Baruipur, Kolkata - 700145

Si.No StudentsName C.URoliNumber StudentsSignature
1 Khayrunnesna Khatun 222536-11-0019 I(‘( ot S Y
/)
2 Rohina Khatun 222536-11-0044 Ro e hadun
3 Asmira Khatun 222536-11-0042 A . k‘mﬂ;
S0 | Lol bon
4 Mahasina Khatun 222536-11-0081 .
\.\AJI\QIW"J\; |74 P9, VS
5 Farheen Ara 222536-11-0005 Fanheen Apa
6 Afsana Mondal 222536-11-0008 PK'%CWY\O\ ™M oondpy|
7 Ruksana Khatun 222536-11-0012 Ruksamno 1k
8 Yesmin Molla 222536-11-0018 Searmin Mo/
9 Mubhsina Shaikh 222536-11-0028 Muhsine. $Shaikin |
10 Tuktuki Khatun 222536-11-0031 T—CLk)[ uki Khatun
11 Bilkis Parvin 222536-11-0038 SO
%Q_U(«cs Parve‘.@\/
12 Sabina Khatun 222536-11-0047 Qﬂhﬂtna LL]/LOJ'L(H
13 Afrina Khatun 222536-11-0055 E , - M )
14 Myasbin Khatun 222536-11-0061 Hyasb?r, [4 { o
15 Fatema Khatun 222536-11-0077 %-’ v
Adetyn, Khafon_
16 Alisa Shaike 222536-11-0094 Al' g'& g\t » k@
17 Rojina Khatun 222536-11-0097 %-‘LQ‘;"\% \’@Lw\_/
18 Mafiya Khatun 222536-11-0099 Mapl KA [
19 Nazma Khatun 222536-11-0106 N a,'LWL‘a k [,' optw\
: 44 TS
|
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20 Asmira Khatun 222536-11-0082 J

k\“\q’ Ay W\gk}\l\/
21 Rejina Khatun 222536-11-0009 Rq Ina [Khedun
22 Marufa Khatun 222536-11-0037

Z&{ciru<;3 kKhatun
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Mock classes for 5th sem student :

Date : 04. 08. 2022

Subject Name : History ( Honours )

Semester : 5th Semester
Paper: CC- 12

Topic Name : Rammohan Roy: as a social reformer
Total Number Of Students Present in the class : 13

Teacher Name : Professor Sabnam Khan
Interaction to the Student : Esma Khatun

Signature of Students :
1. Sadiya Rashid

2. Sumaiya Khatun

3. Reefat Jahan

4. Esma Khatun

5. Sahanara Khatoon

6. Jasmin Khatun

7. Sainaj sekh

8. Rexona Gazi

9. Rukaiya Molla

10. Umma Salma Purkait
11. Asefa Khatun

12. Alisha Khatoon

13. Jaiyada Khatun

536-1211-0108-20
536-1211-0109-20
536-1211-0111-20
536-1211-0114-20
536-1211-0115-20
536-1211-0117-20
536-1211-0123-20
536-1211-0126-20
536-1211-0131-20
536-1211-0132-20
536-1214-0127-20
536-1215-0113-20
536-1211-0564-20

Al-Ameen Memorial Minority College
Jogibattala, Baruipur, Kol.-145
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SL.NO

NAME OF STUDENT

REGISTRATION NO

SIGNATURE

1 Sadiya Rashid 536-1211-0108-20
2 Sumaiya Khatun 536-1211-0109-20
3 Reefat Jahan 536-1211-0111-20
4 Esma Khatun 536-1211-0114-20
5 Sahanara Khatoon 536-1211-0115-20
6 Jasmin Khatun 536-1211-0117-20
7 Sainaj sekh 536-1211-0123-20
8 Rexona Gazi 536-1211-0126-20
9 Rukaiya Molla 536-1211-0131-20
10 Umma Salma Purkait 536-1211-0132-20
11 Asefa Khatun 536-1214-0127-20
12 Alisha Khatoon 536-1215-0113-20
13 Jaiyada Khatun 536-1211-0564-20
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AL - AMEEN MEMORIAL MINORITY COLLEGE
Jogibattala , Baruipur, Kolkata - 700145

Department of Philosophy
INTERACTIVE LEARNING

Date: 17.09.2019

Subject Name : Philosophy (Honours)

Semester : 1% semester .

Paper : CC-1

Topice Name : Definition and Classification of Inference .
Total number of students present in the class : 07
Teacher Name : Sanchari Ghosh

Interaction to the student : Firdausi Khatun, C.U Registration no - 536-1211-0157 - 19

Name of the student of the present in class :

1) FirdausiKhatun,C.URegistrationno-536-1211-0157-19

2) Joytsna Khatun, C.U Registration no- 536 -1211-0157-19

3) Rehana Khatun, C.U Registration no- 536- 1211-0162-19

4) Nourin Chowdhury, C. U Registration no - 536 - 1211 - 0163 - 19
5) Tuktuki Khatun, C. U Registration no - 536 -1211- 0166 - 19

6) Roshni Khan, C. U Registration no - 536 -1211 - 0168 - 19

7) Tanjila Khatun, C. U Registration no - 536 - 1215-0161 -19

8) Ramjan Laskar, C. U Registration no - 536 - 1111- 0159 - 19
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AL - AMEEN MEMORIAL MINORITY COLLEGE

Jogibattala, Baruipur, Kolkata - 700145

INTERACTIVE LEARNING

Department of Philosophy

Signature of the student of the present in class :

SI.No | Students Name C. U Registration Number Students Signature
1 Firdausi Khatun 536 -1211-0157-19 ;
» ©
@Ag ip kkabu
2 Joytsna Khatun 536-1211-0156-19
Y \ 70%{2/@& {(Aﬂftmq
3 Rehana Khatun 536-1211-0162-19 i / ’
RF/\/»MVN [ (7YN
4 Nourin Chowdhury 536-1211-0163-19 /V . %d :
: [Nortdri Lwnj/
5 Tuktuki Khatun 536 -1211- 0166 - 19 1z é{%l Mw\
6 Roshni Khan 536-1211-0168 -19
QQOQQ%@ W&/\ 4
i Tanjila Khatun 536-1215-0159-19 (
"\) \ (4\\/\0\4*1\4/\
8 Ramjan Laskar 536-1111-0159-19 L asker
Rom )&%
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